
Bla
ck 

Riv
er

Perry C reek

Levis 

Creek

Cof fee Creek

Squaw Creek

Allen Creek Snow Cr eek

Town Creek

Black
River

Levis
Creek

CranberryFlowage

Wa
ter

's
Ed

ge Rd

Riv
er 

Dr

Riverview Dr

Ha
ge

n Dr

KromeRd

Hagen Rd

Iro
n R

d

Clinton

Rd

Oa
sis

 Rd

Winnebago
Ave

Ch
est

nut
St

E 7th St

Le
vis

Cr
ee

k
Rd

Spaulding Rd

Betty Ln

Ruf Rd

Ha
ipe

ck
Rd

Timber
Rd

Le
ich

t
Rd (1)

E Lincoln St

W 7th
St

Buck
eye

Rd

Scott
St

Leeson
Way

Ald
er

St

Ed
dy Rd

W Mission Rd

W Bauer Rd

Evergreen Dr

Pamela St

Trollhagen Ln

ForestSt

Paulley
Rd

Cranberry Dr

Castle
Mound Rd

Pin
e S

t Red Iron Rd

Peterson
Rd

Ro
ose

vel
t

Rd
 N

Vaudreuil
Rd

(1)

Anne Dr

Va
n B

ure
n St

W FourthSt

RyeBluff Rd (1)

AndrewsRd

River St

Mc
Nu

lty
 R

d

Haugstad Rd

Hid
ea

wa
y Rd

PotterRd

Jane
Ln

Roningen Rd

He
lbl

ing
Rd

Air
po

rt R
d

High ViewRd

Ju
lia

nn
a R

d

Ry
e B

luf
f

Rd

DeerPrintTrl

Paul Rd

Allen
Creek Rd

Clark Rd

C

A

R

F

!(27

!(54

!(54

£¤12

§̈¦94

§̈¦94

7200~

2600X 5700~

3900X

5500~

9300~
130

0X

280
0X

840

1600

6401000
3900
3200

780
3900

200
3000

420
0

1000

170
0

4200

137
008900

780

5800

9500

410
0

1700

550
0

7700

8700

1800 3800
12400

3300

180
0

7400

180
0

2610
0

210
0

3900

2200

8300

254
00

243
00

860
0

860
0

170
0840

0

920

8300

170
0

1000 940
0

220
0

1700 490

780

8900

137
00

9500

142
00X

Black River

3rd
 St

Ro
os

ev
elt

 Rd
 N

!(54

p

2010
City of BLACK RIVER FALLS

JACKSON County

Legend
IH
USH
STH
CTH
Local Roads
Railroads

- Character following count value designates the year the count was taken
- Ramp counts lie parallel to road
- AADT for Roads lie perpendicular to road

9999 = 2010
9999^ = 2006
9999~ = 2005
9999x = 2004 or older

9999# = 2009
9999* = 2008
9999@ = 2007


